



Publication: City Air News

Date: 06/07/2017

Headline: Shikhar Aggarwal, JMD, BLS International wins the prestigious "Young Achiever Award of the Year"

Link: https://cityairnews.com/content/shikhar-aggarwal-jmd-bls-international-wins-prestigious-%E2%80%9Cyoung-

achiever-award-year%E2%80%9D

Shikhar Aggarwal, JMD, BLS International wins the prestigious "Young Achiever Award of the year"



-The Young Achievers Awards, an initiative that rewards excellence, hard work and innovation~

Mumbai, July 6, 2018: Mr.Shikhar Aggarwal, Joint Managing Director, BLS International won the "Young Achiever Award of the Year" at Times Network's National Award for Marketing Excellence in Travel and Tourism industry.

The award was conferred to Mr.Aggarwal at the 4th edition of Times Network's National Award ceremony held in Mumbai on 5th July 2018. National Award for Marketing Excellence recognizes professionals and organizations for their excellence in marketing strategies and outstanding contribution in the industry.

Speaking at the felicitation, Mr. Shikhar Aggarwal said, "It is a matter of great pride for me to be conferred with this honor of Young Achiever Award at the prestigious Times Network's National Award for Marketing Excellence in the Travel and Tourism Industry. With the changing business dynamics and increasing consumer expectation, our endeavor has always been to deliver the best services, which enhances the consumer experiences. Consequently, we have set benchmarks at every stage of our business, and we are committed to continue the same while improvising on the overall experience for both governments and citizens."